
RefiTender No/HBPCL /PC/Equipm en720j7 -18.

o Pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd., Mumbai invites
for purchase of following equipmenUinstruments for
in Maharashtra by according first extension due to

HAFFKINE BIO PHARMACEUTICAL CORPORATION LIMITED
(procurement Cell)

Tet No. 022.24150628
E-mail- md@vaccinehaffkine.com

Acharya Donde Marg, Parel, Mumbai 400 012 ( INDIA)

First Extension Notice
Date:- 0'1.08.2018

Sr.

No.

Tender
No.

Name of Tender
Item

Period of
sale &

preparation

of bid

Date of Bid
Submission

Date of Bid
Closing

I Bid Openinf

1 E-253 Digital
Colonoscope

Video

From

02.08.2018

10.00 am to

08.08.2018

up to 14.00

hrs.

08.08.2018

at 14.01 hrs.

E-2s6 Autopsy Work Station
2 E-264 A-Scan Machine
4 E-272 Antigen

Machine
5 E-276 Microtome Ro
6 E-279 Uretero-Renoscope

E-284 Gastroscopy
Colonoscopy

Videoscope

and

8 E-290 Blood Fluid Warmer

For e-tendering help/ information, please contact.
Website: - https://mahatenders,gov.in
Contact No.1800-233-7315,91-7878102985, +91-7878107986,+ 9t-7878007972 and +
Email - eproc.support@maharashka.gov.in

7
.,
\.)

(Dr.Shri

ger,
J

Hatfkine Bio Pharmace
(Procurement

al Corporation Ltd.,
ell), Mumbai

From

02.08.2018

10.00 am to
08.08.2018

up to 14.00

hrs.

10.08.2018 ar
'14.05

hrs.onwards

Retrieval

7

For detailed information, the interested bidders may visit the website https://mahatenders.gov.in

General


